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Classificação Candidato Matrícula
Pontuação

Barema
Pontuação
Entrevista

Pontuação Final Situação

1 CLEBSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 202012140018 70.00 70.00 Aprovado

2 GABRIEL DE ARAÚJO SILVA 201925080003 59.60 59.60 Aprovado

3 HERMERSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 201913120016 57.00 57.00 Aprovado

4 CLEITON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 202012250026 54.00 54.00 Aprovado

5 MARIA LUZIA DA SILVA LIMA 201912230022 53.40 53.40 Aprovado

6 MARIA DOS ANJOS BATISTA DOS SANTOS 202123140012 52.00 52.00 Aprovado

7 JANAIDE MIRORO DO NASCIMENTO 201912150020 51.80 51.80 Aprovado

8 BIANCA GOMES DA SILVA 201912150027 48.40 48.40 Aprovado

9 EVA MACIELLY FERREIRA NOGUEIRA 202113120014 48.40 48.40 Aprovado

10 PEDRO ANTONIO DA SILVA JUNIOR 202025080017 48.00 48.00 Aprovado

11 LAIZIA SANTANA DE CARVALHO 202012250031 48.00 48.00 Aprovado

12 ANTONIO RODRIGUES PEREIRA 201912230002 48.00 48.00 Aprovado

13 MARIA THALIA DA SILVA MEDEIROS 202125080005 48.00 48.00 Aprovado

14 RAYCA ROXANA OLIVEIRA VALE 202112250018 47.80 47.80 Aprovado

15 GISELDA TEIXEIRA RIBEIRO 202125080017 47.40 47.40 Aprovado

16 MARIA CALINE ALVES DE SOUZA 202125080012 46.40 46.40 Aprovado

17 ANTONIA CLAUDIA DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO 202012140036 46.40 46.40 Aprovado

18 SILÉSIO LEITE 202012240013 45.40 45.40 Aprovado

19 MARIA JOSé MATOS DA SILVA 202123100001 45.00 45.00 Aprovado

20 JAELE ALVES DOS SANTOS 201923140006 45.00 45.00 Aprovado

21 ISMAEL DE ALENCAR PESSOA 202025080003 45.00 45.00 Aprovado

22 PEDRO IVES DE SOUSA LOPES 202125080009 44.80 44.80 Aprovado

23 RAFAEL MACêDO DE ARAúJO ALVES 202113120028 44.40 44.40 Aprovado

24 SAMUEL AUGUSTO LEITE DOS SANTOS 202012250020 44.20 44.20 Aprovado

25 PAULA VANESSA VILAZIO SANTANA 202113120011 44.00 44.00 Aprovado

26 JANICLEIA MARIA DA SILVA 202012240007 44.00 44.00 Aprovado

27 ILMARA VITÓRIA GUIMARÃES SOARES 202012240009 43.80 43.80 Aprovado

28 WALLAS DA SILVA ALIXANDRIA 202012140059 43.00 43.00 Aprovado

29 ADRIANO ALVES PEREIRA 201912180013 42.60 42.60 Aprovado

30 ANA EMANUELE VIEIRA LIMA 202125080011 42.40 42.40 Aprovado

31 MARIA LUISA SILVA DOS ANJOS 201912230021 40.20 40.20 Aprovado

32 BRUNA MARTINS DE LIMA 202113140024 40.00 40.00 Aprovado

33 ÂNGELA ALVES TORRES 202112240018 39.20 39.20 Aprovado

34 JOAO ANDERSON REINALDO DA SILVA 202112240027 38.60 38.60 Aprovado

35 ANA PAULA NUNES DE ALENCAR 202112250011 38.00 38.00 Aprovado

36 GRAZIELLY DE SÁ ARAÚJO 202112240013 37.00 37.00 Lista de Espera

37 KARLLEN LAYS DINIZ SOUSA 201912150006 36.80 36.80 Lista de Espera

38 AILSON SALVIANO DA SILVA JUNIOR 202112240017 36.00 36.00 Lista de Espera

39 LEONARDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 202125080013 35.80 35.80 Lista de Espera

40 PEDRO HIAGO COELHO DE MIRANDA LUNA 202112140016 35.20 35.20 Lista de Espera

41 JANAINA NEPONUCENA DE SANTANA 202125080018 35.20 35.20 Lista de Espera

42 JOELMÁRIO PEREIRA DIAS 202012250054 35.00 35.00 Lista de Espera

43 RAHISSA BEATRIZ ALENCAR DE ALMEIDA 202013120011 34.80 34.80 Lista de Espera

44 VÍTORIA GOUVEIA FERRAZ 202012140045 34.80 34.80 Lista de Espera

45 JULIANA TAVARES MOURA 202012240019 34.00 34.00 Lista de Espera

46 MANSUETO VICTÓRIO ALENCAR LOPES 202012140043 33.40 33.40 Lista de Espera

47 ANDRE SILVA ARAUJO 201923140001 32.40 32.40 Lista de Espera

48 PEDRO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 202012140013 31.80 31.80 Lista de Espera

49 DANIELLY DA SILVA 202012140005 30.00 30.00 Lista de Espera

50 PEDRO HENRIQUE MARTINS DE Sá 202112250016 29.40 29.40 Lista de Espera

51 JAMILLY ANICK SOARES SIQUEIRA 202012250003 28.20 28.20 Lista de Espera

52 JOSÉ WELSON ALVES LOPES 202012140017 28.00 28.00 Lista de Espera

53 ANA CLARA SALVIANO COSTA 202112140001 27.60 27.60 Lista de Espera

54 JORDANNA FREIRE JOLVINO DE SOUZA 202113140014 27.00 27.00 Lista de Espera

55 KAROLINE RODRIGUES LOPES 202012250060 25.40 25.40 Lista de Espera

56 ARTHUR DE ARAúJO MACêDO E SILVA 201912180011 22.80 22.80 Lista de Espera
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57 ALANA SILVA TORRES 202112250026 22.80 22.80 Lista de Espera

58 KETHILLY NICOLLY ALVES GOMES 201912230016 22.60 22.60 Lista de Espera

59 ELIAS ALVES BARRETO SOUZA NETO 202112140003 21.60 21.60 Lista de Espera

60 FABIA GABRIELLY FELIX DE SOUZA 202112140004 20.60 20.60 Lista de Espera

61 GRAZIELI ARAÚJO DA SILVA 202112140007 20.00 20.00 Lista de Espera

62 GUSTAVO GONÇALVES ARAUJO 202012240029 17.80 17.80 Lista de Espera
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1 CLEITON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 202012250026 54.00 54.00 Aprovado

2 MARIA DOS ANJOS BATISTA DOS SANTOS 202123140012 52.00 52.00 Aprovado

3 JANAIDE MIRORO DO NASCIMENTO 201912150020 51.80 51.80 Aprovado

4 LAIZIA SANTANA DE CARVALHO 202012250031 48.00 48.00 Aprovado

5 ANTONIO RODRIGUES PEREIRA 201912230002 48.00 48.00 Aprovado

6 MARIA THALIA DA SILVA MEDEIROS 202125080005 48.00 48.00 Aprovado

7 RAYCA ROXANA OLIVEIRA VALE 202112250018 47.80 47.80 Aprovado

8 GISELDA TEIXEIRA RIBEIRO 202125080017 47.40 47.40 Aprovado

9 MARIA CALINE ALVES DE SOUZA 202125080012 46.40 46.40 Aprovado

10 JAELE ALVES DOS SANTOS 201923140006 45.00 45.00 Aprovado

11 MARIA JOSé MATOS DA SILVA 202123100001 45.00 45.00 Aprovado

12 PEDRO IVES DE SOUSA LOPES 202125080009 44.80 44.80 Aprovado

13 RAFAEL MACêDO DE ARAúJO ALVES 202113120028 44.40 44.40 Aprovado

14 SAMUEL AUGUSTO LEITE DOS SANTOS 202012250020 44.20 44.20 Aprovado

15 VICTOR RIAM LEANDRO LEITE 201912150022 43.80 43.80 Aprovado

16 ILMARA VITÓRIA GUIMARÃES SOARES 202012240009 43.80 43.80 Aprovado

17 WALLAS DA SILVA ALIXANDRIA 202012140059 43.00 43.00 Aprovado

18 ANA EMANUELE VIEIRA LIMA 202125080011 42.40 42.40 Aprovado

19 DAYANE DE SOUZA SILVA 202112250023 40.40 40.40 Aprovado

20 MARIA LUISA SILVA DOS ANJOS 201912230021 40.20 40.20 Aprovado

21 CHARLES RAFAEL SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 202112140002 39.60 39.60 Aprovado

22 ÂNGELA ALVES TORRES 202112240018 39.20 39.20 Aprovado

23 JOAO ANDERSON REINALDO DA SILVA 202112240027 38.60 38.60 Aprovado

24 AILSON SALVIANO DA SILVA JUNIOR 202112240017 36.00 36.00 Aprovado

25 LEONARDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 202125080013 35.80 35.80 Aprovado

26 PEDRO HIAGO COELHO DE MIRANDA LUNA 202112140016 35.20 35.20 Aprovado

27 JANAINA NEPONUCENA DE SANTANA 202125080018 35.20 35.20 Aprovado

28 JOELMÁRIO PEREIRA DIAS 202012250054 35.00 35.00 Aprovado

29 VÍTORIA GOUVEIA FERRAZ 202012140045 34.80 34.80 Aprovado

30 RAHISSA BEATRIZ ALENCAR DE ALMEIDA 202013120011 34.80 34.80 Aprovado

31 JULIANA TAVARES MOURA 202012240019 34.00 34.00 Aprovado

32 ANDRE SILVA ARAUJO 201923140001 32.40 32.40 Aprovado

33 JOSÉ WELSON ALVES LOPES 202012140017 28.00 28.00 Aprovado

34 JORDANNA FREIRE JOLVINO DE SOUZA 202113140014 27.00 27.00 Aprovado

35 ALANA SILVA TORRES 202112250026 22.80 22.80 Aprovado

36 ARTHUR DE ARAúJO MACêDO E SILVA 201912180011 22.80 22.80 Aprovado

37 KETHILLY NICOLLY ALVES GOMES 201912230016 22.60 22.60 Aprovado

38 ELIAS ALVES BARRETO SOUZA NETO 202112140003 21.60 21.60 Aprovado

39 FABIA GABRIELLY FELIX DE SOUZA 202112140004 20.60 20.60 Aprovado

40 GUSTAVO GONÇALVES ARAUJO 202012240029 17.80 17.80 Aprovado
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1 DAYANE DE SOUZA SILVA 201925080029 58.40 58.40 Aprovado

2 MARIA CALINE ALVES DE SOUZA 202125080012 46.40 46.40 Aprovado

3 RAFAEL MACêDO DE ARAúJO ALVES 202113120028 44.40 44.40 Aprovado

4 JANAINA NEPONUCENA DE SANTANA 202125080018 35.20 35.20 Aprovado

5 JULIANA TAVARES MOURA 202012240019 34.00 34.00 Aprovado
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